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#

Principal

RTO Inspector

Police Department
Representative

Education Inspector

Bus Contractor
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Member Type

Mrs. Gadge Vidya
Machhindra

Mr. Atul Ade

Mr. Vikas Gosavi

Mrs. Asha Titar

Mr. Kanse Dawala
Satubhau

Mr.Baban Auti

Mr. Badhe Popat
Kerbhau

Member
Name

Member
Email

9975179952

9029110510

8888819191

9850916723

9096922072

9960928304

9960024210
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Member Member
Mobile Landline
02132276650
02132276650
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