

(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home	~

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search	Q X			• New	☑ Edit	Delete	
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Mer	Member Landline	
Principal	Mrs. Gadge VIdya Machhindra		9975179952	02132276650			
RTO Inspector	Mr. Atul Ade		9029110510				
Police Department Representative	Mr. Vikas Gosavi		8888819191				
Education Inspector	Mrs. Asha Titar		9850916723				
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Kanse Dawala Satubhau		9096922072	02132276650			
Local Citizen Representative	Mr.Baban Auti		9960928304				
Parents Team Representative	Mr. Badhe Popat Kerbhau		9960024210				

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.